
2023 RBS High School Volleyball Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location

Thursday, August 3, 2023
**PRESEASON**

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Clay (V)
Monroe (V)
Monroe (JV)
Cumberland (V)
Cumberland (JV)

Clay

Monday, August 14, 2023 5:30 Monroe County Monroe

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 5:30 York York

Thursday, August 17, 2023 5:30 Clay County Home

Monday, August 21, 2023 5:30 Smith County Smith

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 5:30 Clarkrange Home

Thursday, August 24, 2023 5:30 Gordonsville Gordonsville

Monday, August 28, 2023 5:30 Monterey Monterey

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 5:30 Jackson County Home

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 5:30 York Home

Thursday, September 7, 2023 5:30 Clay County Clay

Monday, September 11, 2023 5:30 Monroe Home

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 5:30 Clarkrange Clarkrange

Thursday, September 14, 2023 5:30 Gordonsville Home

Monday, September 18, 2023 5:30 Monterey Home

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 5:30 Jackson County Jackson

Monday, September 25, 2022 5:30 Smith County Home

*District tournament opponents and dates will be set Friday, September 22, 2023.


